Nr. Durchschnitt

O~NO OIS WN P

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

25.05.2015

93.642
92.192
91.752
90.931
88.841
88.409
88.093
88.093
87.521
87.333
87.287
86.943
85.865
85.37
84.794
84.558
0

[eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

Kat.

AP BRAPWOWWONDPOPRWWWERNWNWWWNNWWNWWERERDNLE

Anzahl
Teilnehmer

14
16
16
20
13
17
16
14
13
12
14
12
15
14
14
11
11
11

©

WWWhrbhooOOoOOONOWO

Bezirksverbandschiessen 2015

Schitzengesellschaft Othmarsingen

Anzahl
Auszeichnungen Pflichtresultate

14
14
14
19
11
11
12
10

©

P WONDWOWOWROSANOOOOOWOWLWNO0OOONN OO

Sektionsrangliste

Anzahl

14
12
14
14
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
10
10
10
12
10
0
0

o

[cNeoNeoNoNeoNolNolNo]

Gemeinde

Fislisbach
Ammerswil
Seon

Boswil

Berikon
Othmarsingen
Dottikon
Dintikon
Tennwil
Hagglingen
Niederlenz
Meisterschwanden
Rupperswil
Hendschiken
Bettwil
Hunzenschwil
Seengen
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Niederwil
Birrhard
Holderbank
Staufen
Lenzburg
Hilfikon
Spreitenbach
Zufikon
Oberlunkhofen

Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg

Remetschwil
Déttingen
Buttikon

Sektion

Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschutzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Feldschutzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein Chestenberg
Militarschiessverein
Freier Schiessverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen
Freischitzen Obersiggenthal
Schiessportverein Niederwil-Nesselnbach
Schutzengesellschaft
Freier Schiessverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Schutzengesellschaft
Freischutzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Feldwaffenverein



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

25.05.2015

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNolNoNolNololNollolNo]

P WWArBRBWNNRPEPWNWWE

P RPFRPPFPEPNNMNNNDNNDOWWWW

P RPOOFRPRPFPONRPFPRPRPWWNOWW

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNeolNolNolNollolNo]

Beinwil (Freiamt)
Freienwil
Ottenbach
Buttwil-Geltwil
Besenbiiren
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Jonen

Hallwil

Menziken
Leimbach AG
Wirenlos

Baden
Obererlinsbach
Ettenhausen

Feldschitzen

Freier Schiessverein
Feldschitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft

Schutzengesellschaft Freiheit

Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft

Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt

Schutzengesellschaft
Militarschiessverein



