Bezirksverbandschiessen 2015

Schützengesellschaft Othmarsingen

Sektionsrangliste

Nr.	Durchschnitt	Kat.	Anzahl Teilnehmer	Anzahl Auszeichnungen	Anzahl Pflichtresultate	Gemeinde	Sektion
1	93.642	1	14	14	14	Fislisbach	Schützengesellschaft
2	92.192	2	16	14	12	Ammerswil	Schützengesellschaft
3	91.752	1	16	14	14	Seon	Schützengesellschaft
4	90.931	1	20	19	14	Boswil	Schützengesellschaft
5	88.841	3	13	11	10	Berikon	Feldschützen
6	88.409	3	17	11	10	Othmarsingen	Schützengesellschaft
7	88.093	2	16	12	12	Dottikon	Schützengesellschaft
8	88.093	3	14	10	10	Dintikon	Feldschützen
9	87.521	3	13	9	10	Tennwil	Feldschützen
10	87.333	2	12	9	12	Hägglingen	Schützengesellschaft
11	87.287	2	14	9	12	Niederlenz	Schützenverein Chestenberg
12	86.943	3	12	7	10	Meisterschwanden	Militärschiessverein
13	85.865	3	15	7	10	Rupperswil	Freier Schiessverein
14	85.37	3	14	8	10	Hendschiken	Schützengesellschaft
15	84.794	2	14	8	12	Bettwil	Feldschützen
16	84.558	3	11	7	10	Hunzenschwil	Schützengesellschaft
17	0	2	11	8	0	Seengen	Sportschützen
18	0	1	11	8	0	Nussbaumen b.Baden	Freischützen Obersiggenthal
19	0	3	9	8	0	Niederwil	Schiessportverein Niederwil-Nesselnbach
20	0	3	9	6	0	Birrhard	Schützengesellschaft
21	0	3	8	7	10	Holderbank	Freier Schiessverein
22	0	4	7	4	8	Staufen	Schützengesellschaft
23	0	3	6	5	10	Lenzburg	Schützengesellschaft
24	0	4	6	1	0	Hilfikon	Schützengesellschaft
25	0	2	6	3	0	Spreitenbach	Schiessverein
26	0	3	6	5	0	Zufikon	Schützengesellschaft
27	0	3	6	3	0	Oberlunkhofen	Freischützengesellschaft
28	0	1	4	4	0	Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg	Feldschützengesellschaft
29	0	4	3	2	0	Remetschwil	Schützengesellschaft
30	0	1	3	3	0	Döttingen	Schützengesellschaft
31	0	4	3	1	0	Büttikon	Feldwaffenverein

32	0	1	3	3	0	Beinwil (Freiamt)	Feldschützen
33	0	3	3	2	0	Freienwil	Freier Schiessverein
34	0	3	3	3	0	Ottenbach	Feldschützenverein
35	0	2	3	3	0	Buttwil-Geltwil	Feldschützen
36	0	3	2	1	0	Besenbüren	Schützengesellschaft
37	0	1	2	1	0	Fischbach-Göslikon	Schützengesellschaft Freiheit
38	0	2	2	2	0	Jonen	Schützengesellschaft
39	0	2	2	0	0	Hallwil	Schützengesellschaft
40	0	3	2	1	0	Menziken	Schützengesellschaft
41	0	4	1	1	0	Leimbach AG	Schützengesellschaft
42	0	4	1	0	0	Würenlos	Schützengesellschaft
43	0	3	1	0	0	Baden	Schützengesellschaft der Stadt
44	0	3	1	1	0	Obererlinsbach	Schützengesellschaft
45	0	1	1	1	0	Ettenhausen	Militärschiessverein

25.05.2015 - 2 -